
City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for July 2016

Community DevelopmentDepartment

Hoch Tony Danelle Dresslar Kansas City, Mo SWNAHRO Conference

7/26/2016

7/30/2016

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$350.00

$350.00

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Fire MedicalDepartment

Bradford Mark Tom Markus SPRINGFIELD, MO MO Valley Fire Chiefs Conf

7/19/2016

7/21/2016

$310.95

$66.30

$21.00

$350.00

$748.25

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

PoliceDepartment

Bishop Lindsay Hayden Fowler Ada, Ok Investigation

7/27/2016

7/28/2016

$176.14

$76.50

$0.00

$0.00

$252.64

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Horner Brett Sgt. David Hogue Ada, Ok Investigation

7/27/2016

7/28/2016

$176.14

$76.50

$57.00

$0.00

$309.64

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total


