

City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for July 2016

Department Community Development

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Hoch	Tony	Danelle Dresslar	Kansas City, Mo	SWNAHRO Conference
Leave Date	7/26/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	Total
Return Date	7/30/2016	Total Meals	\$0.00	\$350.00
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$350.00	

Department Fire Medical

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Bradford	Mark	Tom Markus	SPRINGFIELD, MO	MO Valley Fire Chiefs Conf
Leave Date	7/19/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$310.95	Total
Return Date	7/21/2016	Total Meals	\$66.30	\$748.25
		Transportation	\$21.00	
		Registrations	\$350.00	

Department Police

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Bishop	Lindsay	Hayden Fowler	Ada, Ok	Investigation
Leave Date	7/27/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$176.14	Total
Return Date	7/28/2016	Total Meals	\$76.50	\$252.64
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$0.00	

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Horner	Brett	Sgt. David Hogue	Ada, Ok	Investigation
Leave Date	7/27/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$176.14	Total
Return Date	7/28/2016	Total Meals	\$76.50	\$309.64
		Transportation	\$57.00	
		Registrations	\$0.00	